
BENEFIT
Bash

Friday, February 7, 2020
6:00 P.M. to 10:00 P.M.



Cocktail Hour and
Silent Auction

Sit Down Dinner Served

Silent Auction Ends

Presentation and 
Live Auction

Entertainment and 
Dessert

BENEFIT

Order Of Events

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

All proceeds benefit educational and 
operational needs at The Vanguard School.



BENEFIT

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

Details

Friday, February 7,  2020
6:00 P.M. to 10:00 P.M.
The Pinery at the Hill

775 W Bijou Street
Colorado Springs, CO

A cocktail party celebrating and benefiting

A glamorous soiree for parents, donors, and community 
members to celebrate and support The Vanguard School.  

The evening will include a silent and live auction, 
a sit-down dinner and dessert, student talent including 

The Vanguard Jazz Band, and a presentation.
Cocktail attire suggested.

$50 per person
Cash Bar

RSVPs due by Thursday,  January 30,  2020.



For questions, please contact 
Director of Advancement,  Audrey Szychulski, at 
Audrey.Szychulski@TheVanguardSchool.com 

or 719-799-6260.


